Ingrédients

Blackcurrant Liqueur
Blackcurrant berries
Butter

Blackcurrant pepper
Flour

Sugar

Fluid cream

Eggs

Almond powder

12 cl
400 g
709

100 g
200 g

15 cl

709
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FE EN 1836

Blackcurrant cake with
Briottet blackcurrant
liqueur

L es étapes

Heat the blackcurrant berries and butter. Add the
Briottet blackcurrant liqueur. Add a pinch of
blackcurrant pepper and 50g of sugar to remove the
acidity of the blackcurrant.

In a bowl, mix the flour, the remaining sugar (1509),
the almond powder, the cream and the eggs.

Mix the blackcurrant mixture with your mixture.

Retrouvez toutes nos recettes sur www.briottet.fr



